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EVLI OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000513437
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Price
19.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-0.15)

F14000513437
EVLI

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

235 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

19.50 EUR (177)
19.75 EUR (468)
19.65 EUR
19.95 EUR
19.50 EUR
19.65 EUR
19.683685 EUR
5,261
103,624.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000513437&ID_NOTATION=374874351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000513437&ID_NOTATION=374874351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4416aa67b71c67a7337788253f52c1a13b98b413c7ef278120084b8ea713c9c0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e350cc6938ebb628a&time=1714098044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272bcde9d4935a0b70b1a5b5de3b61f81bb5dfe5618cd67c6f252eb30065afef&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=895e20670e61c7181&time=1714098044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf9b3fc7d0ab585acab01ecd2a0cd72667723b164d9052b1c5bfd1e618b744c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=743c5a6cdbab14305&time=1714098044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=339ed83147a90511a4517ece2fb4b25cf6cca9761fdddb8b830b6df8ef57ebf2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac3c94056394f7bc1&time=1714098044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a29ac923068db984d04de9894f2118f26c80fb93264b025c3d0b063054d81456&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbc0ad34f042d5f95&time=1714098044&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/24 17:29:32 5y
Price
19.50 EUR i
21.00
Difference ©  0.76%(-0.15) J1
b 1I|I v i .'II
General attributes 20.00 | { m} ﬂ Iil | | I| | I
ISIN F14000513437 I-"‘ | Ill | ‘L | h ’w hl L '4 ‘ /
Symbol EVLI 19.00 | M | ‘ ‘ H“' Rar i] |‘\
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki i | I ll'!f Jl | ¥ | I’,'{ ‘ ! f
Currency EUR 18.00 ‘ J)_ ’ Pl -I \ I \
Sector Financial k | | \ r | J |
Security type Stock ' | [ * l’
Market cap (m) 235 EUR 17.00 f' b ‘ | LI
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 I\‘,‘ l |“||| ’II |
16.00 i UF l |r
Market data 1 ‘ I'L' l /
Bid (Bid size) 19.50 EUR (177) 15 00 "'
Ask (Ask size) 19.75 EUR (468)
Open 19.65 EUR 05.2022 09.2022 01.2023 05.2023 09.2023 01.2024
High 19.95 EUR
Low 19.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.65 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.683685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,261
Trading volume 103,624.53 Price data
Number of trades 44 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.51 EUR (5,661)
Last size 13 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.18 EUR (3,833)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.41 EUR (5,212)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.24 EUR (4,499)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 21.10 EUR (2024/01/15)
Perf (%) +6.85%  +2.63% - YTD Low | date 17.95 EUR (2024/03/21)
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +0.50 - 52 Weeks High | date 21.10 EUR (2024/01/15)
Beta 0.24 0.16 0.33 52 Weeks Low | date 17.20 EUR (2023/11/01)
Volatility 25.20 26.76 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/  17:29 19.50 EUR 0.10 44
Helsinki 24
Frankfurt 2024/04/  08:04 19.50 EUR 0.00 2
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=374874351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374942558

EVLI OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EVLI

Contact Details
EVLI

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	EVLI OYJ
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



